DSEG8015 / DSEG8021
15.6” Panel PC with DSE SCADA / 21.5” Panel PC with DSE SCADA
Part Number: G8015-01 / G8021-01
Hardware
The G8015 and G8021 are Windows based panel PC’s running DSE SCADA software and are designed for use with the G8 Series paralleling controller
platform. The units are available in 15.6” or 21.5” 1920 x 1080 LED backlit capacitive touchscreen display formats. When mounted, the units offer IP66
protection, and the powerful Intel processor ensures smooth operation. The units are connected to DSE G8 Series controllers via Ethernet.
Software

W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS INDIA
T: +91 20 68195900
E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
Deep Sea Electronics Ltd maintains a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to change
the details shown on this data sheet without prior notice. The contents are intended for guidance only.
Registered in England & Wales No.01319649
VAT No.316923457 055-286/08/23 (1)
Related Products
Controllers Compatible with DSE SCADA
G8600 Parallel Genset Controller with Integral Heater G8600-01
G8660 ATS / Mains (Utility) Controller G8660-01
G8680 Bus Tie Controller G8680-01
Expansion Devices Compatible with DSE SCADA
DSE2130 DSENet® Input Expansion Module 2130-01
DSE2131 DSENet® Ratiometric Input Expansion Module 2131-01
DSE2133 DSENet® RTD/Thermocouple Input Expansion Module 2133-01
DSE2152 DSENet® Analogue Output Expansion Module 2152-01
DSE2157 DSENet® Output Expansion Module 2157-01
DSE2548 DSENet® LED Output Expansion Module 2548-01
Battery Chargers
DSE9470 MKII 24 Volt 10 Amp Intelligent Battery Charger 9470-01
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS UK
T: +44 (0) 1723 890099
E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com